
I.

Tax

DICKON SA,r3 - (from 1-Apr-221
D-12, TAGORE GARDEN EXTN.
NEW DELHI - 110027
GSTIN/UI N : O7AQEPA4884G3ZU
State Name: Delhi, Code: 07

I
Buyer (Billto)

DCDC HEALTH SERVICES - INTERSTATE
KCGMC KARNAL, KALPANA CHAWLA
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, MODEL TO,
KARNAL - 132001, PH-9729050786
State Name : Haryana, Code: 06

I
)

RED GARdAGE BAG LARGE
GARBAGE BAG RED SMALL
GARBAGE BAG YELLOW SMALL
YELLOW GARBAGE BAG LARGE

ri

trnvoice

Invoice No.

DSr2023-24r080
Delivery Note

Relerence No. & Date

DSr2023-2/Um0 dt 17{pr-A
Buyels Order No.

8212023-2235&10
DEpatctt Ooc Ho

,,

rDispathed[ro€t

Tenns rrf Deliney-

15.00 KGS
15.00 KGS
5.OO KGS
15.00 KGS

so.oo xGs I -

(o Rt G t NAL FOR RECI PTENT)

Dated

17Apr-23
Mode/Terms of Paynrent

Other Refe.rerces

Dated

17Aer23
D€{ivery t{de Date

-Destirdicn

1

2
3
4

3923
3923
3923
3923

125.00 KGS

125.00 KGS

125.00 KGS

125.00 KGS

18%

Amount

1,875.00
1,875.00

625.00
1,975.00

6,2s0.00

1f,b.oo

Stock/No. of Boxes
Subject to PhYeical

Name/EmPloYee
Centre Name ..

......M. ,-lt(

I

' Total

Amourrt Chargeable (in words)

INR Seven Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Five Only
i

O.[dnm.
Signature

Company's PAN

DqQaq!!on
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and correct

_ __ q25O 0_.0_'fotal: 6,250.00

Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Thousand One Hundred Twenty Five Only

: AQEPA4884G

p
IClto

Sl i Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quanrity Rate
I

No. 
I

tGsT @18%.,
,...(-..

j-axable
Value

< 7,375.00
E &O,E

lntegrated Tax Total
Rate Amount Tax Amount

18% _ 1,125.00_ _l,l?,sqo
, 1,125.00 1J25.00

This is a Computer Gerrerated lnvoice

for DICKON SALES


